

Articole sanitare

I.D.: 73418562

Data publicarii	20.09.22	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 524,49 RON - 524,49 RON

Descriere: PIESA BRANSARE PN 10 D. 75X3/4 61710075025 Buc 1 14.29 14.29 COT COMPRES. 90* D.25X3/4 FE 60810025025 Buc 1 4.29 4.29 RACORD COMPRES.D. 25X3/4" FE 60310025025 Buc 3 3.74 11.22 RACORD COMPRES. D. 25X3/4" FI 60410025025 Buc 5 3.61 18.05 TEU COMPRES. DERIV. D. 25X3/4" FE 61010025025 Buc 1 6.83 6.83 Reductie galvanizata 3/4 x 1/2 1024110 Buc 6 2.94 17.64 2115 ZN MUFA 3/4 Buc 1 2.94 2.94 KFFM11 ROBINET BILA FLUTURE 1/2 PN 30 Buc 1 19.3 19.3 10810843 ZGZ02 ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 3/4 Buc 2 29.53 59.06 Niplu galvanizat 3/4 1028005 Buc 1 2.52 2.52 37ZGC010 ROBINET GRADINA CU VENTIL 1/2 ZGC01 Buc 1 23.95 23.95 KP2 ROBINET SFERA LEVIER FF 3/4"10809045 Buc 1 18.66 18.66 TEAVA APA PE100 D.25 PN10 SDR17 C200 ML ML 40 2.52 100.8 MANOMETRU GILC. 0-10 BAR 85115701I Buc 1 201.68 201.68 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1/2"-3/4" Buc 1 3.95 3.95 NIPLU REDUS ALAMA 1/2-1/4 Buc 1 3.36 3.36 NIPLU ALAMA 3/4". Buc 1 6.71 6.71 TEU ALAMA 3/4" Buc 1 9.24 9.24
